Frequency Converter
Product Catalog
EFC 3610, EFC 5610
� 3
� R999000430, 2014-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Discover the unlimited possibilities of Rexroth Automation
Systems. The new Rexroth EFC 3610 and EFC 5610
frequency converters integrate all properties for technically

Arrow keys ▶▶ Selection of parameter values
▶▶ Changing of parameter values
Stop button ▶▶ Stopping the connected motor
▶▶ Error reset
Set button ▶▶ Confirmation of the entered
values
� 9
� R999000430, 2014-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Technical data
� EFC 3610 / EFC 5610 – Technical data | Frequency Converter Product Catalog﻿
Performance data
Type Heavy-duty operation Normal-duty operation
(200…240 V AC ±10 %) Nominal continuous current Motor rating Nominal continuous current Motor rating
A kW A kW
EFC3610-0K40-1P2- / EFC5610-0K40-1P2- 2.4 0.4 – –
EFC3610-0K75-1P2- / EFC5610-0K75-1P2- 4.1 0.75 – –
EFC3610-1K50-1P2- / EFC5610-1K50-1P2- 7.3 1.5 – –
EFC3610-2K20-1P2- / EFC5610-2K20-1P2- 10.1 2.2 – –
(3P 380…480 V AC -15 %/+10 %) Nominal continuous current Motor rating Nominal continuous current Motor rating
A kW A kW
EFC3610-0K40-3P4- / EFC5610-0K40-3P4- 1.3 0.4 – –
EFC3610-0K75-3P4- / EFC5610-0K75-3P4- 2.3 0.75 – –
EFC3610-1K50-3P4- / EFC5610-1K50-3P4- 4 1.5 – –
EFC3610-2K20-3P4- / EFC5610-2K20-3P4- 5.6 2.2 – –
EFC3610-3K00-3P4- / EFC5610-3K00-3P4- 7.4 3 – –
EFC3610-4K00-3P4- / EFC5610-4K00-3P4- 9.7 4 – –
EFC3610-5K50-3P4- / EFC5610-5K50-3P4- 12.7 5.5 16.81) 7.51)
EFC3610-7K50-3P4- / EFC5610-7K50-3P4- 16.8 7.5 24.31) 111)
EFC3610-11K0-3P4- / EFC5610-11K0-3P4- 24.3 11 32.41) 151)
EFC3610-15K0-3P4- / EFC5610-15K0-3P4- 32.4 15 39.21) 18.51)
EFC3610-18K5-3P4- / EFC5610-18K5-3P4- 39.2 18.5 451) 221)
1) Available only for EFC 3610
Type EFC 3610 / EFC 5610
Mains voltage V 3 AC 380 … 480 (-15 %/+10 %)
Supply frequency Hz 50 … 60 (±5 %)

E EFC3610-5K50-3P4- / EFC5610-5K50-3P4- 130 106 243 228 233 225 6.5 3.9
E EFC3610-7K50-3P4- / EFC5610-7K50-3P4- 130 106 243 228 233 225 6.5 4.3
F EFC3610-11K0-3P4- / EFC5610-11K0-3P4- 150 125 283 265 233 225 6.5 5.7
F EFC3610-15K0-3P4- / EFC5610-15K0-3P4- 150 125 283 265 233 225 6.5 6.4
G EFC3610-18K5-3P4- / EFC5610-18K5-3P4- 165 140 313 295 241 233 6.5 8
� EFC 3610 / EFC 5610 – Technical data | Frequency Converter Product Catalog
12
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000430, 2014-10
Block diagram
Frequency Converter Product Catalog | EFC 3610 / EFC 5610 – Technical data
� 13
� R999000430, 2014-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Ordering data
EFC 3610 ordering data
Description Type code Material number
EFC 3610 0.4 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, LED display EFC3610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005713
EFC 3610 0.75 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, LED display EFC3610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005714
EFC 3610 1.5 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, LED display EFC3610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005715
EFC 3610 2.2 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, LED display EFC3610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005716
EFC 3610 0.4 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED display EFC3610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005717
EFC 3610 0.75 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, LED display EFC3610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005718
EFC 3610 1.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, LED display EFC3610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005719
EFC 3610 2.2 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, LED display EFC3610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005720
EFC 3610 3.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.4 A, LED display EFC3610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005721
EFC 3610 4.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, LED display EFC3610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005722
EFC 3610 5.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, LED display EFC3610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005091
EFC 3610 7.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, LED display EFC3610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005092
EFC 3610 11 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24.3A, LED display EFC3610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005093
EFC 3610 15 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32.4 A, LED display EFC3610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005094
EFC 3610 18.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, LED display EFC3610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005723
EFC 3610 0.4 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, dust cover EFC3610-0K40-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005698
EFC 3610 0.75 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, dust cover EFC3610-0K75-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005699
EFC 3610 1.5 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, dust cover EFC3610-1K50-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005700
EFC 3610 2.2 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, dust cover EFC3610-2K20-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005701
EFC 3610 0.4 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, dust cover EFC3610-0K40-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005702
EFC 3610 0.75 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, dust cover EFC3610-0K75-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005703
EFC 3610 1.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, dust cover EFC3610-1K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005704
EFC 3610 2.2 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, dust cover EFC3610-2K20-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005705
EFC 3610 3.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.4 A, dust cover EFC3610-3K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005706
EFC 3610 4.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, dust cover EFC3610-4K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005707
EFC 3610 5.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, dust cover EFC3610-5K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005708
EFC 3610 7.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, dust cover EFC3610-7K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005709
EFC 3610 11 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24.3 A, dust cover EFC3610-11K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005710
EFC 3610 15 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32.4 A, dust cover EFC3610-15K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005711
EFC 3610 18.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, dust cover EFC3610-18K5-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005712
� EFC 3610 / EFC 5610 – Ordering data | Frequency Converter Product Catalog
EFC3610-0K40-1P 2-M D A-7P-NNNN-NNNN
Motor control Display
EFC3610 = V/f control NN = without (with dust cover)
EFC5610 = SVC vector control 7P = 7-segment LED display
Continuous output Protection type
E.g. 0K40 = 0.4 kW A = IP20
Power connection EMC protection class
1P2 = 1 x AC 200 … 240 V D = class C3  – industry sector
3P4 = 3 x AC 380 … 480 V
Fieldbus interface
M = RTU Modbus
Type code
Frequency converter
EFC 3610 /
EFC 5610
14
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000430, 2014-10
EFC 5610 ordering data
Description Type code Material number
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, LED display EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005739
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, LED display EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005740
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, LED display EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005741
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, LED display EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005742
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED display EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005743
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, LED display EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005744
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, LED display EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005745
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, LED display EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005746
EFC 5610 3.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.4 A, LED display EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005747
EFC 5610 4.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, LED display EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005748
EFC 5610 5.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, LED display EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005099
EFC 5610 7.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, LED display EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005100
EFC 5610 11 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24.3 A, LED display EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005101
EFC 5610 15 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32.4 A, LED Display EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005102
EFC 5610 18.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, LED display EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-NNNN R912005749
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, dust cover EFC5610-0K40-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005724
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, dust cover EFC5610-0K75-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005725
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, dust cover EFC5610-1K50-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005726
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 1AC 200…240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, dust cover EFC5610-2K20-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005727
EFC 5610 0.4 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, dust cover EFC5610-0K40-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005728
EFC 5610 0.75 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, dust cover EFC5610-0K75-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005729
EFC 5610 1.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, dust cover EFC5610-1K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005730
EFC 5610 2.2 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, dust cover EFC5610-2K20-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005731
EFC 5610 3.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.4 A, dust cover EFC5610-3K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005732
EFC 5610 4.0 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, dust cover EFC5610-4K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005733
EFC 5610 5.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, dust cover EFC5610-5K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005734
EFC 5610 7.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, dust cover EFC5610-7K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005735
EFC 5610 11 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24.3 A, dust cover EFC5610-11K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005736
EFC 5610 15 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 32.4 A, dust cover EFC5610-15K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005737
EFC 5610 18.5 kW, 3AC 380…480 V, 50/60 Hz, 39.2 A, dust cover EFC5610-18K5-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-NNNN R912005738
Frequency Converter Product Catalog | EFC 3610 / EFC 5610 – Ordering data
Accessories
Description Type code Material number
Shielding connector for 0.4 .. 4 kW FEAM03.1-001-NN-NNNN R912006012
Shielding connector for 5.5 .. 18.5 kW FEAM03.1-002-NN-NNNN R912006013
LED operator panel, IP20, medium gray (RAL7046) FPCC02.1-EANN-7P-NNNN R912005783
IP20 dust cover, medium gray (RAL7046) FPCC02.1-EANN-NN-NNNN R912005785
Mounting plate for IP20 operator panel, medium gray (RAL7046) FEAM02.1-EA-NN-NNNN R912005787
Connection line for operator panel, 2 m FRKS0006/002.0 R912004657
Connection line for operator panel, 3 m FRKS0004/003.0 R912004410
Software |  Frequency Converter Product Catalog � 15
� R999000430, 2014-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Software
Start-up and data back-up with the PC